eiko.com1
Rev. 06/26/23
©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Drive, Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
TWP1 Traditional Wall Pack

 V: 277-480V, 0-10V dimming
E X A M P L E  P A R T  N U M B E R :  T W P 1 - P S 4 5 - F C C T - U
M O D E L  C O N F I G U R A T O R
M O D E L - W A T T A G E - C C T - V O LT A G E  &  D I M M I N G
TWP1 - - -
* Not all combinations are possible. Refer to available models section.
* All power-selectable fixtures ship at the highest wattage setting
** All CCT-selectable fixtures ship at 5000K
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # W A T T S * C C T * * L U M E N S E F F I C A C Y
( l m / W ) V O LT A G E T R A D I T I O N A L  W A T T A G E
E Q U I V A L E N T
D L C  I D  #
P R E M I U M
13651 TWP1-PS45-40-U 45/35/25W 4000K 6075/4725/3375 lm 135 lm/W  120-277V Up to 100W HID Pending
13653 TWP1-PS45-50-U 45/35/25W 5000K 6075/4725/3375 lm 135 lm/W 120-277V Up to 100W HID Pending
13654 TWP1-PS45-FCCT-U 45/35/25W 3000/4000/5000K 6075/4725/3375 lm 135 lm/W 120-277V Up to 100W HID Pending
13656 TWP1-PS45-FCCT-H 45/35/25W 3000/4000/5000K 6075/4725/3375 lm 135 lm/W 120-347V Up to 100W HID Pending
13667 TWP1-PS45-FCCT-V 45/35/25W 3000/4000/5000K 6075/4725/3375 lm 135 lm/W 277-480V Up to 100W HID Pending
13657 TWP1-PS80-40-U 80/70/60W 4000K 10,800/9450/ 8100 lm 135 lm/W  120-277V Up to 250W HID Pending
13659 TWP1-PS80-50-U 80/70/60W 5000K 10,800/9450/ 8100 lm 135 lm/W 120-277V Up to 250W HID Pending
13658 TWP1-PS80-40-H 80/70/60W 5000K 10,800/9450/ 8100 lm 135 lm/W 120-347V Up to 250W HID Pending
13660 TWP1-PS80-FCCT-U 80/70/60W 3000/4000/5000K 10,800/9450/ 8100 lm 135 lm/W 120-277V Up to 250W HID Pending
13662 TWP1-PS80-FCCT-H 80/70/60W 3000/4000/5000K 10,800/9450/ 8100 lm 135 lm/W 120-347V Up to 250W HID Pending
13661 TWP1-PS80-FCCT-V 80/70/60W 3000/4000/5000K 10,800/9450/ 8100 lm 135 lm/W 277-480V Up to 250W HID Pending
13663 TWP1-PS120-40-U 120/105/90W 4000K 16,200/14,175/ 12,150 lm 135 lm/W 120-277V Up to 400W HID Pending
13665 TWP1-PS120-50-U 120/105/90W 5000K 16,200/14,175/ 12,150 lm 135 lm/W  120-277V Up to 400W HID Pending
13666 TWP1-PS120-FCCT-U 120/105/90W 3000/4000/5000K 16,200/14,175/ 12,150 lm 135 lm/W  120-277V Up to 400W HID Pending
13668 TWP1-PS120-FCCT-H 120/105/90W 3000/4000/5000K 16,200/14,175/ 12,150 lm 135 lm/W 120-347V Up to 400W HID Pending
13667 TWP1-PS120-FCCT-V 120/105/90W 3000/4000/5000K 16,200/14,175/ 12,150 lm 135 lm/W 277-480V Up to 400W HID Pending
eiko.com3
Rev. 06/26/23
©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217